
Provisional* Calendar for Coláiste Pobail Bheanntraí 2020/2021 (*May be subject to change) 

 

AUGUST 
Monday 31st August 2020 School reopens for Staff Planning Day  (Croke Park Hours) 

TERM 1 
Term 1 Tuesday 1st September 2020-Tuesday 22nd December 2020 

Tuesday 1st Sept   8.50am - 12.25pm    1
st
 Year students only 

                        (subject  planning in the afternoon) 

Wednesday 2nd Sept 8.50am -12.25pm 1
st
 Yr, 3

rd
 Yr, T.Y.& LC students 

               (subject planning in the afternoon) 

Thursday 3rd Sept All Post-Primary Students  return 

Mid-term Break:                                      Monday 26th October   -   Friday 30th Oct    2020 

JCT Staff Cluster Training Day Thursday 12th November 2020 

First Year Enrolment/Open Evening: Thursday 19th  November 2020  ( 6.00pm-9.00pm) 

Christmas Show Monday 21st December 2020 

Christmas Break:                                      Wednesday 23rd December 2020–Tuesday 5th January 2021 

TERM 2 
Term 2 Wednesday 6th January 2021 - Friday 26th March 2021 

Information Afternoon:    Thursday 21st January 2021    (3rd Years Re: 5th Yr Subject 
Choice/TY 

JCT Whole-school CPD  Wednesday 20th January 2021 

Mid-term Break:             Monday 15th February 2021 –  Friday 19th February 2021 

Bank Holiday: Wednesday 17th March 2021 

Easter Break:                  Monday 29th March 2021 – Friday 9th April 2021 

TERM 3 
Term 3 Monday 12th April 2021 – Friday 4

th
 June 2021 

Awards Evening:                                        Date to be confirmed.( April 2021) 

Bank Holiday:                                                       Monday 3rd May 2021 

Transition Yr Graduation Ceremony: Tuesday 25th May 2021 

Leaving Cert Graduation Ceremony: Thursday 27th May 2021 

Proposed Dates for Staff Meetings 2020/2021 
Term 1 Monday 31st August 2020 

 Tuesday 20th October 2020 

Term 2 Tuesday 19th January 2021     

Term 3 Thursday 22nd April 2021 

Proposed Dates for Parent/Teacher Meetings 2020/2021 
Term 1                              Leaving Cert Thursday               10thDecember 2020 

                                           3rd Year Wednesday           16thDecember 2020 

Term 2                              1st Year Wednesday           13th January 2021 

                                           2nd Year Thursday                28thJanuary 2021 

                                           5th Year/TY Monday                   1st February 2021 

Proposed Dates for Tests/Assessments 2020/2021 

Term 1:                    Christmas Tests Monday 30th November – Friday 4th December 2020 

  

Term 2:                    Pre/Mock Exams Tuesday 2nd February – Friday 12th February 2021 

  

Term 3:                     Summer Tests Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 2021 

  

   


